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Từ ngày 15 tháng 01 đến ngày 20 tháng 01 năm 2018.

	Lớp
	15’
	Trang
phục
	HS

TT

	SĐB

	TDGG

	Vi phạm khác
	Vệ sinh
	Điểm
Phong trào

	Tổng

Điểm trừ
	Tổng điểm còn lại
	Xếp loại
	Điểm

	6a1
	3
	8
							11
	89
	6
	9

	6a2
	3
	8
			4
	2
	4
		21
	79
	13
	2

	6a3
				5
		2
			7
	93
	1
	14

	6a4
	3
	8
					2
		13
	87
	9
	6

	7a1
	7
								7
	93
	1
	14

	7a2
	2
	10
		5
			2
	+ 10
	19
	91
	3
	12

	7a3
	4
	4
		15
		2
			25
	75
	14
	1

	7a4
	10
								10
	90
	4
	11

	8a1
	6
					2
	2
		10
	90
	4
	11

	8a2
	3
			5
		6
	2
		16
	84
	11
	4

	8a3
	5
	4
					2
		11
	89
	6
	9

	9a1
	7
	2
		5
		6
			20
	80
	12
	3

	9a2
	7
					6
			13
	87
	9
	6

	9a3
	6
	6
							12
	88
	8
	7

	9a4
	10
	10
				10
			26
	74
	15
	0


	            Xác nhận của BGH                                                           Tổng Phụ Trách
                     HT

                 ( Đã ký)                                                                                  (Đã ký)

              Lê Văn Chinh                                                                   Nguyễn Thị Thảo


	

	


